
Alvarez Natalie nalvarez@brocku.ca  TH 146J 4496
Balsom Marie mbalsom@brocku.ca TH 135B 4765
Cumberland Brian brian.cumberland@brocku.ca TH 150 4135
Cunnington Alisa acunning@brocku.ca MCA 313 5279
Fancy David dfancy@brocku.ca TH 136A 3584
Ingram Sharilyn sharilyn.ingram@brocku.ca TH 135C 4561
Krynicki Dorothy dramatic.arts@brocku.ca TH 135A 5255
Ledingham Doug dledingham@brocku.ca ST 111 5252
Leavitt Jane jleavitt@brocku.ca  TH 146G 3762
McQueen-Fuentes Glenys gfuentes@brocku.ca TH 136C 3209
Doylend Roberta rdoylend@brocku.ca TH 121 3204
Moser Marlene mmoser@brocku.ca TH 136D 3213
Palmieri Adrian apalmier@brocku.ca TH 122 4279
Raby Gyllian graby@brocku.ca TH 146K 3221
Reh Virginia vreh@brocku.ca TH 146E 5392
Vivian David dvivian@brocku.ca TH 120 4401
Wilson Danielle dwilson@brocku.ca TH 146F 5397

Studio Design ST 102 4839
Studio -Secondary Design ST 102 3203
Room Green Th 124 3219
Scenery Prop Shop TH 158/144 3223
Scenery Prop Shop TH 141 3925

T.A. Room TH 150 4135
Wardrobe TH 129 5693

DART FACULTY AND STAFF
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